

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Criminal Revision No.1048 of 2017

Manmohan Jangde **Verses** Smt. Rajni Jangde & Ors.

13.11.2017	<p>Shri Kamlesh Kumar Pandey, counsel for the revisioner. Record of both the Courts below be requisitioned. List this matter after two weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">SD/- (Ram Prasanna Sharma) Judge</p>