

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRR No. 1048 of 2017

Manmohan Jangde **Versus** Smt. Rajni Jangde

14.12.2017	<p>None for the parties. List this case after three weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Ram Prasanna Sharma) Judge</p>