



**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR**

**CRR No. 1048 of 2017**

Manmohan Jangde **versus** Smt. Rajni Jangde

**Order Sheet**

<b>25/03/2026</b>	<p>None appears for the applicant.</p> <p>Let the case be listed next week.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>Sd/-</b> <b>(Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal)</b> <b>JUDGE</b></p>
Khatai	